

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Mat Ex - 02/24
Present : Atrayee Manna Chowdhury
(JO Code : WB-00848)

Order No.12, dated 26.03.26
27.03.26

The record is put up today at instance of the office.

The case record was fixed on 26.03.26 which was declared Holiday by the Hon'ble High Court Calcutta on account of Ram Navami and as such the record is put up this day.

The case record was fixed for further hearing and report from A.G. Bengal , Kolkata.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

Fixing. 29.04.26 for further hearing and report from A.G. Bengal , Kolkata.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.
(In-charge)

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.
(In-charge)